
Paul Ricard (3.841 km)
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Départ : 09:29, Fin : 09:50

1 PALM CHATELAIN Francis 1 ROAD 41.961 37.371 28.442 1:47.774 7 - - 1:47.652

2 CCF le TONE 2 ROAD 42.132 37.414 28.287 1:47.833 9 0.059 0.059 1:47.736

3 CCF CHATELAIN Laura 3 ROAD 42.290 37.259 28.404 1:47.953 10 0.179 0.120 1:47.462

4 PALM NICOLAS Pierre André 4 ROAD 42.415 37.241 28.382 1:48.038 9 0.264 0.085 1:47.818

5 PALM GRIFFON Arnaud 5 ROAD 42.260 37.673 28.232 1:48.165 7 0.391 0.127 1:47.977

6 IND MARCOUX Arnaud 6 ROAD 42.151 37.815 28.584 1:48.550 5 0.776 0.385 1:48.297

7 IND DI-PALMA Christian 7 ROAD 42.587 37.609 28.802 1:48.998 7 1.224 0.448 1:48.544

8 IND DELARBRE Yves 8 ROAD 42.546 37.837 28.870 1:49.253 8 1.479 0.255 1:49.095

9 CCF MAG Harald 9 ROAD 42.344 38.009 28.958 1:49.311 9 1.537 0.058 1:49.311

10 IND PALANQUE Dominique 10 ROAD 42.963 37.653 28.931 1:49.547 8 1.773 0.236 1:49.313

11 CCF LISON Benoit 11 ROAD 42.926 37.829 29.065 1:49.820 9 2.046 0.273 1:49.587

12 IND MEURIN Antoine 12 ROAD 43.088 37.950 29.032 1:50.070 10 2.296 0.250 1:50.070

13 IND ICHARD Christophe 13 ROAD 42.851 38.325 28.998 1:50.174 7 2.400 0.104 1:49.791

14 IND GUILLAND Arnaud 14 ROAD 43.359 38.214 29.093 1:50.666 7 2.892 0.492 1:50.521

15 BIG BAZAR BOURDAT Frederic 15 ROAD 43.611 38.557 29.067 1:51.235 7 3.461 0.569 1:51.235

16 IND MEIGNAN Pascal 16 ROAD 43.753 38.353 29.317 1:51.423 3 3.649 0.188 1:51.334

17 BIG BAZAR VIDAL Christophe 17 ROAD 43.533 38.796 29.182 1:51.511 5 3.737 0.088 1:51.368

18 CCF MIQUEL Antoine 1 ACA 43.542 38.655 29.359 1:51.556 8 3.782 0.045 1:51.353

19 IND MELIN Pierre 18 ROAD 42.949 39.124 29.519 1:51.592 7 3.818 0.036 1:51.236

20 IND NOREGRAL Bruno 2 ACA 43.329 39.033 29.234 1:51.596 4 3.822 0.004 1:51.596

21 ROSSEL SP PICHON Maxence 3 ACA 43.721 38.923 29.273 1:51.917 4 4.143 0.321 1:51.469

22 IND CASERTA Bastien 4 ACA 44.198 39.208 29.586 1:52.992 6 5.218 1.075 1:52.438

23 IND MONTAGNE Sébastien 5 ACA 44.139 39.086 29.823 1:53.048 8 5.274 0.056 1:52.548

24 IND MEIGNAN Alexandre 6 ACA 44.136 39.356 29.944 1:53.436 4 5.662 0.388 1:53.304

25 IND MONJALET Thomas 7 ACA 44.253 39.752 30.033 1:54.038 9 6.264 0.602 1:53.559

26 IND SAILLARD Jordan 8 ACA 44.352 40.244 30.019 1:54.615 7 6.841 0.577 1:54.615

27 IND MOUCHET David 9 ACA 44.500 40.244 29.954 1:54.698 6 6.924 0.083 1:54.090

28 IND SCHMIED Remy 10 ACA 44.361 40.242 30.220 1:54.823 9 7.049 0.125 1:54.396

29 IND ANTONI Christophe 11 ACA 44.342 40.241 30.533 1:55.116 8 7.342 0.293 1:54.231

30 IND GODEFROY Philippe 12 ACA 45.073 40.138 30.017 1:55.228 5 7.454 0.112 1:54.997

31 IND NOEL Romain 13 ACA 45.055 40.131 30.281 1:55.467 5 7.693 0.239 1:54.835

32 IND PIGEON Jean -Laurent 14 ACA 45.281 39.991 30.321 1:55.593 4 7.819 0.126 1:54.778

33 IND DELARBRE Pauline 15 ACA 44.427 40.549 30.825 1:55.801 9 8.027 0.208 1:55.445

34 IND PAPROCKI Norbert 16 ACA 44.905 40.559 30.603 1:56.067 3 8.293 0.266 1:55.816

35 ROSSEL SP BRUN Stephane 19 ROAD 44.684 41.479 30.413 1:56.576 9 8.802 0.509 1:56.429

36 IND DESIR Richard 17 ACA 45.938 41.854 30.796 1:58.588 1 10.814 2.012 1:57.883

37 CCF LAGANIER Stephan 20 ROAD - - - - 0 - - -
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